Registration Id. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation 12th / Diploma Weight | Aggregate Course / Subject Combination
Category %age age

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

UA213021243061

UB2100017689241

UA213021240511

UB2100017630726

UA213021248181

UA213021565929

UB2100017633888

UA213021239635

UB2100017624603

UB2100017633124

UA213021240736

UB2100017630655

UA213021238250

UB2100017623067

UA213021240733

UA213021241662

UA203020141134

UA213021235039

UA213021248233

UA213021237331

UA213021235053

UA213021240257

UB2100017623775

NIDHI

KARISHMA

KARISHMA

MANSI

SONIYA

ANJALI

JYOTI

POOJA

SAKSHI KHATRI

PRIYANKA

SNEHA

PRANJALI VOHRA

PAYAL

TANYA

DADVANSHI

RUBY

PINKI

RANI GUPTA

DEEPTI

NEHA

VAISHNAVI

YASHODA

ANJALI

NIDHI SHARMA

MUKESH

MANOJ GARG

HANS KUMAR

SUDHIR KUMAR

DEVI SINGH

PRAMOD KUMAR

RAKESH KUMAR

GAGAN KUMAR

BALWANT SINGH

KHATRI

SANTOSH KUMAR

SUKH NANDAN SINGH

ASHISH VOHRA

RAJ KUMAR MITTAL

HUKUM CHAND

DILIP SHAH

SHIV RAM

VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA

SHARVAN KUMAR

LAXMI NARAYAN

MANOJ DUBEY

BALKISHAN

LAL BABU YADAV

DEVDUTT SHARMA

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

Department of Higher Education, Haryana

UG First Merit List (valid upto 15th September, 2021)
KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Farldabad (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-l)

17/08/2002

26/07/2003

09/08/2003

22/08/2004

01/06/2003

17/05/2002

17/06/2003

23/01/2003

23/05/2003

20/03/2003

24/02/2003

07/07/2003

16/04/2002

25/10/2001

14/04/2003

08/12/2001

25/08/2002

15/06/2002

14/02/2004

12/09/2003

06/06/2000

14/04/2001

17/05/2003

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

General

General

General

General

Backward

Class

General

General

General

EWS

Backward

Class

Backward

Class

General

General

General

General

General

EWS

General

General

General

General

General

General

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AIOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AloC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AIOC

AlOC

AlOC

AIOEWS

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

89.6

94.2

93.4

92.8

87.4

92.2

90.8

90.6

90.4

90.2

89.6

89

70.2

88.4

88.2

87.4

87

106.2

105.2

100.6

99.6

99.2

98.4

97.8

97.4

97.2

96.2

95.8

95.6

95.4

95.2

94.6

94

75.2

93.4

93.2

92.4

92

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-l

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-l

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

UA213021246328

UA213021235856

UA213021243339

UA213021246033

UA213021241800

UA213021248229

UA213021239308

UB2100017629209

UB2100017635039

UB2100017632130

UA213021239340

UB2100017635045

UA213021239922

UA213021236304

UB2100017628037

UB2100017689227

UA213021239291

UA213021236426

UA213021247347

UA213021240431

UA213021238774

UA213021239772

UA213021240693

POOJA RAJPOOT

TANNU

KOMAL

Prachi Sharma

TANU TANWAR

ANJALI

VANDANA

KASHISH MAAN

BHUMIKA

DADHICH

TWINKLE

SHIVANI

KUMKUM

KIRTI

ANJALI

Neha

GEETIKA GUPTA

BHARTI NAGAR

UJALA SINGH

JYOTI KUMARI

RASHMI

PRIYA KUMARI

BHUMIKA

MUSKAN

HORI LAL

RAM BABU

DES RAJ

SUBODH KUMAR
SHARMA
MAHENDRA TANWAR
RAMESH

JAYANTI LAL
UPENDER SINGH
MAAN

HARIOM SHARMA
GANESH PANDEY
RAJU

MURARI LAL
DINESH CHAUHAN
VIJENDER SINGH
Khajan singh
RAJESH

MR SUNDER SINGH
RAM PRAVESH SINGH
MUNNA RAI

MR RAMESH
CHANDRA

SATISH KUMAR

ISHWAR PAL

MOHD AJMERI
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Department of Higher Education, Haryana

UG First Merit List (valid upto 15th September, 2021)
KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Farldabad (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-l)

24/11/2003

25/11/2003

15/04/2003

09/02/2004

27/12/2002

25/02/2002

18/12/2002

02/06/2003

05/03/2004

25/12/2002

05/02/2001

25/11/2002

28/08/2002

30/01/2003

03/04/2003

05/10/2003

14/06/2003

26/11/2000

05/03/2004

17/09/2002

30/08/2004

13/05/2002

15/09/2001

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

General
Schedule

Caste

Backward
Class
General
General
Backward
Class
General
General
General
General
Backward
Class
General
General
General
Schedule
Caste
General
Backward
Class
General
General
General
Schedule
Caste

General

Backward
Class

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

85

84.8

84.4

84.2

84.2

83.8

83.6

83.6

83.6

83.2

82.8

82.6

82.4

82.4

82.2

91

90.8

90.4

90

89.8

89.4

89.2

89.2

88.8

88.6

88.6

88.6

88.2

87.8

87.6

87.4

87.4

87.2

86.8

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-l

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-l

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-l

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|
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48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

UA213021246255

UB2100017626818

U0210006826740

UB2100017633999

UA212021239312

UA213021239095

UB2100017629679

UA203020145564

UB2100017628025

UB2100017628027

UA213021242356

UB2100017632290

UB2100017635037

UB2100017626322

UB2100017626740

UB2100017633083

UB2100017624960

UB2100017690411

UB2100017626221

UB2100017623155

UA203020139289

Ub2000017614549

UB2100017633099

MADHU

ANANDI

Kusum Moun

DIVYA

VAISHALI

ISHA RATTAN

AKSHITA RAWAT

PRIYANKA

HIMANSHI

JASIKA BHUTANI

GUDDAN

SANJANA

BHARTI

APEKSHA GAUR

KIRAN KUMARI

B THRISHA

KUSUM

SHIWANGI

MEENAKSHI

KUMARI

PAYAL

NISHA KUMARI

ISHA SAIFI

ISHA GAUR

JITENDER
RAMAKANT
Baljeet singh
LACHMAN
MANJIT KUAMR
SANJEEV KUMAR

RATTAN
BIRENDER SINGH
RAWAT

Sudbhir singh
JAGDISH BHATIA

ANIL BHUTANI

VIRENDERA MISHRA

AJIT SINGH

NEERAJ SHARMA

JAGBIR SINGH

BACHCHU LAL
PRASAD

B CHANDRA SHEKHAR

BHARAT BHUSHAN

TEEKA RAM

DULIP KUMAR

PHOOL SINGH

Banbari lal

SHARIF AHMAD

SONU GAUR

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

Department of Higher Education, Haryana

UG First Merit List (valid upto 15th September, 2021)
KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Farldabad (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-l)

01/01/2003

06/06/2003

17/11/2003

03/12/2003

01/06/2003

26/01/2002

23/11/2003

11/11/2004

15/03/2003

16/12/2004

15/07/2002

26/09/2003

07/03/2004

07/03/2003

19/12/1999

06/01/2004

12/11/2002

04/11/2003

25/09/2004

30/11/2002

25/09/2001

10/06/2001

14/01/2003

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

General

General

General

Schedule
Caste

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Backward
Class

General

General

Backward
Class

General

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

SC

SC

DSC

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

80.2

80.2

79.8

78.8

78.8

78

77.8

77.8

77.4

77.2

75.8

75.6

75.2

73.4

62.2

60.4

70.6

69.8

69

67.8

58.8

86.2

85.2

85.2

84.8

83.8

83.8

83

82.8

82.8

82.4

82.2

80.8

80.6

80.2

78.4

722

65.4

75.6

74.8

74

72.8

63.8

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-l

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-l

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-|
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Department of Higher Education, Haryana
UG First Merit List (valid upto 15th September, 2021)
KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Farldabad (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-l)

Registration Id. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation 12th / Diploma Weight | Aggregate Course / Subject Combination
Category %age age

UB2100017623493 RINKI DINESH SINGH 15/05/2003 | FEMALE | Backward Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Class Applications-Self Finance-|

71  UB2100017632308 VANDANA VERMA ' RAMESHWAR 21/07/2002 | FEMALE | Backward BCB 65 5 70 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
KUSHWAHA Class Applications-Self Finance-|

72 | UB2100017628280 SAKSHI NAGAR NITIN NAGAR 26/07/2002 | FEMALE | Backward BCB 64.8 5 69.8 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Class Applications-Self Finance-|

73 1 U021000050373193059 | Deepika Neeraj Kumar 15/12/2002 | FEMALE | Backward BCB 42.8 0 42.8 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Class Applications-Self Finance-|
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