#	Registration Id.	Name	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th / Diploma %age	Weight age	Aggregate	Course / Subject Combination
1	UA213021243061	NIDHI	MUKESH	17/08/2002	FEMALE	General	AIOC	96.2	10	106.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
2	UB2100017689241	KARISHMA	MANOJ GARG	26/07/2003	FEMALE	General	AIOC	95.2	10	105.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
3	UA213021240511	KARISHMA	HANS KUMAR	09/08/2003	FEMALE	General	AIOC	95.6	5	100.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
4	UB2100017630726	MANSI	SUDHIR KUMAR	22/08/2004	FEMALE	General	AIOC	89.6	10	99.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
5	UA213021248181	SONIYA	DEVI SINGH	01/06/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	AIOC	94.2	5	99.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
6	UA213021565929	ANJALI	PRAMOD KUMAR	17/05/2002	FEMALE	General	AIOC	93.4	5	98.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
7	UB2100017633888	JYOTI	RAKESH KUMAR	17/06/2003	FEMALE	General	AIOC	92.8	5	97.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
8	UA213021239635	POOJA	GAGAN KUMAR	23/01/2003	FEMALE	General	AIOC	87.4	10	97.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
9	UB2100017624603	SAKSHI KHATRI	BALWANT SINGH KHATRI	23/05/2003	FEMALE	EWS	AIOC	92.2	5	97.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
10	UB2100017633124	PRIYANKA	SANTOSH KUMAR	20/03/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	AIOC	91.2	5	96.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
11	UA213021240736	SNEHA	SUKH NANDAN SINGH	24/02/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	AIOC	90.8	5	95.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
12	UB2100017630655	PRANJALI VOHRA	ASHISH VOHRA	07/07/2003	FEMALE	General	AIOC	90.6	5	95.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
13	UA213021238250	PAYAL	RAJ KUMAR MITTAL	16/04/2002	FEMALE	General	AIOC	90.4	5	95.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
14	UB2100017623067	TANYA DADVANSHI	HUKUM CHAND	25/10/2001	FEMALE	General	AIOC	90.2	5	95.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
15	UA213021240733	RUBY	DILIP SHAH	14/04/2003	FEMALE	General	AIOC	89.6	5	94.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
16	UA213021241662	PINKI	SHIV RAM	08/12/2001	FEMALE	General	AIOC	89	5	94	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
17	UA203020141134	RANI GUPTA	VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA	25/08/2002	FEMALE	EWS	AIOEWS	70.2	5	75.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
18	UA213021235039	DEEPTI	SHARVAN KUMAR	15/06/2002	FEMALE	General	HOGC	88.4	5	93.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
19	UA213021248233	NEHA	LAXMI NARAYAN	14/02/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	88.2	5	93.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
20	UA213021237331	VAISHNAVI	MANOJ DUBEY	12/09/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	87.4	5	92.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
21	UA213021235053	YASHODA	BALKISHAN	06/06/2000	FEMALE	General	HOGC	87	5	92	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
22	UA213021240257	ANJALI	LAL BABU YADAV	14/04/2001	FEMALE	General	HOGC	86.8	5	91.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
23	UB2100017623775	NIDHI SHARMA	DEVDUTT SHARMA	17/05/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	86.6	5	91.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I

		=,		,	abaa, (.		r dominierde (B	.com vocatio			Applications cent inarioe ij
#	Registration Id.	Name	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th / Diploma %age	Weight age	Aggregate	Course / Subject Combination
24	UA213021246328	POOJA RAJPOOT	HORI LAL	24/11/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	86.4	5	91.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
25	UA213021235856	TANNU	RAM BABU	25/11/2003	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	86.4	5	91.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
26	UA213021243339	KOMAL	DES RAJ	15/04/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	81.2	10	91.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
27	UA213021246033	Prachi Sharma	SUBODH KUMAR SHARMA	09/02/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	86.2	5	91.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
28	UA213021241800	TANU TANWAR	MAHENDRA TANWAR	27/12/2002	FEMALE	General	HOGC	86	5	91	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
29	UA213021248229	ANJALI	RAMESH	25/02/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	85.8	5	90.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
30	UA213021239308	VANDANA	JAYANTI LAL	18/12/2002	FEMALE	General	HOGC	85.4	5	90.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
31	UB2100017629209	KASHISH MAAN	UPENDER SINGH MAAN	02/06/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	85	5	90	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
32	UB2100017635039	BHUMIKA DADHICH	HARIOM SHARMA	05/03/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	84.8	5	89.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
33	UB2100017632130	TWINKLE	GANESH PANDEY	25/12/2002	FEMALE	General	HOGC	84.4	5	89.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
34	UA213021239340	SHIVANI	RAJU	05/02/2001	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	84.2	5	89.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
35	UB2100017635045	KUMKUM	MURARI LAL	25/11/2002	FEMALE	General	HOGC	84.2	5	89.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
36	UA213021239922	KIRTI	DINESH CHAUHAN	28/08/2002	FEMALE	General	HOGC	83.8	5	88.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
37	UA213021236304	ANJALI	VIJENDER SINGH	30/01/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	83.6	5	88.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
38	UB2100017628037	Neha	Khajan singh	03/04/2003	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	83.6	5	88.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
39	UB2100017689227	GEETIKA GUPTA	RAJESH	05/10/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	83.6	5	88.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
40	UA213021239291	BHARTI NAGAR	MR SUNDER SINGH	14/06/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	83.2	5	88.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
41	UA213021236426	UJALA SINGH	RAM PRAVESH SINGH	26/11/2000	FEMALE	General	HOGC	82.8	5	87.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
42	UA213021247347	JYOTI KUMARI	MUNNA RAI	05/03/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	82.6	5	87.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
43	UA213021240431	RASHMI	MR RAMESH CHANDRA	17/09/2002	FEMALE	General	HOGC	82.4	5	87.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
44	UA213021238774	PRIYA KUMARI	SATISH KUMAR	30/08/2004	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	82.4	5	87.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
45	UA213021239772	BHUMIKA	ISHWAR PAL	13/05/2002	FEMALE	General	HOGC	82.2	5	87.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
46	UA213021240693	MUSKAN	MOHD AJMERI	15/09/2001	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	81.8	5	86.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I

#	Registration Id.	Name	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th / Diploma %age	Weight age	Aggregate	Course / Subject Combination
47	UA213021246255	MADHU	JITENDER	01/01/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	81.8	5	86.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
48	UB2100017626818	ANANDI	RAMAKANT	06/06/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	81.2	5	86.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
49	UO210006826740	Kusum Moun	Baljeet singh	17/11/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	80.2	5	85.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
50	UB2100017633999	DIVYA	LACHMAN	03/12/2003	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	80.2	5	85.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
51	UA212021239312	VAISHALI	MANJIT KUAMR	01/06/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	79.8	5	84.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
52	UA213021239095	ISHA RATTAN	SANJEEV KUMAR RATTAN	26/01/2002	FEMALE	General	HOGC	78.8	5	83.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
53	UB2100017629679	AKSHITA RAWAT	BIRENDER SINGH RAWAT	23/11/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	78.8	5	83.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
54	UA203020145564	PRIYANKA	Sudhir singh	11/11/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	78	5	83	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
55	UB2100017628025	HIMANSHI	JAGDISH BHATIA	15/03/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	77.8	5	82.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
56	UB2100017628027	JASIKA BHUTANI	ANIL BHUTANI	16/12/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	77.8	5	82.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
57	UA213021242356	GUDDAN	VIRENDERA MISHRA	15/07/2002	FEMALE	General	HOGC	77.4	5	82.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
58	UB2100017632290	SANJANA	AJIT SINGH	26/09/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	77.2	5	82.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
59	UB2100017635037	BHARTI	NEERAJ SHARMA	07/03/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	75.8	5	80.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
60	UB2100017626322	APEKSHA GAUR	JAGBIR SINGH	07/03/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	75.6	5	80.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
61	UB2100017626740	KIRAN KUMARI	BACHCHU LAL PRASAD	19/12/1999	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	75.2	5	80.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
62	UB2100017633083	B THRISHA	B CHANDRA SHEKHAR	06/01/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	73.4	5	78.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
63	UB2100017624960	KUSUM	BHARAT BHUSHAN	12/11/2002	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	SC	62.2	10	72.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
64	UB2100017690411	SHIWANGI	TEEKA RAM	04/11/2003	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	SC	60.4	5	65.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
65	UB2100017626221	MEENAKSHI KUMARI	DULIP KUMAR	25/09/2004	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	DSC	70.6	5	75.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
66	UB2100017623155	PAYAL	PHOOL SINGH	30/11/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	69.8	5	74.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
67	UA203020139289	NISHA KUMARI	Banbari lal	25/09/2001	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	69	5	74	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
68	Ub2000017614549	ISHA SAIFI	SHARIF AHMAD	10/06/2001	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	67.8	5	72.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
69	UB2100017633099	ISHA GAUR	SONU GAUR	14/01/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	58.8	5	63.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I

#	Registration Id.	Name	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th / Diploma %age	Weight age	Aggregate	Course / Subject Combination
70	UB2100017623493	RINKI	DINESH SINGH	15/05/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	46	5	51	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
71	UB2100017632308	VANDANA VERMA	RAMESHWAR KUSHWAHA	21/07/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	65	5	70	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
72	UB2100017628280	SAKSHI NAGAR	NITIN NAGAR	26/07/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	64.8	5	69.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I
73	UO21000050373193059	Deepika	Neeraj Kumar	15/12/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCB	42.8	0	42.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I